

Misc Ex-29-2022-R-146-2022

Order no.07

25/08/2023

Today is fixed for payment id DW.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

OP files an adjournment petition through Ld Adv.

No payment is made by OP.

Issue DW against the OP.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites upon OP.

Petitioner files requisites of DW upon the OP.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 20/09/2023 for ER of DW.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna