

Misc Ex-29-2022-R-146-2022

Order no.15

31/08/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Op files a petition through Ld. Adv praying for dispose this case on the ground stated therein.

Let the same be kept with the record. Which is not maintainable.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

Requisites already filed.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 04/11/2024 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna