

MISC-Ex-29-2022-R-146-2022

Order no.22

04/06/2025

Today is fixed for further payment .
Regular P.O. is on leave .
Ld. J.M. 2nd Court is in-charge .
Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .
OP is absent without any steps .

Fix 08-07-2025 for further payment .

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna

I/C ACJM, Kalna