

MISC Ex-29-2022-R-146-2022

Order:-24 Dated 08.08.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order .

Both sides file their separate haziras .

No order is received yet

Fix 09-09-2025 for awaiting order .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna